REGATA wanna wolnostojgca 175x85x61cm, nogi

braz, czarno/biata

Kod:

10271

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Materiat:

Ksztatt:

Instalacja:
Srednica odptywu:

Zestaw nie zawiera:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan

1750 mm
850 mm
610 mm

2201

Biaty-czarny/nogi braz
Gelcoat

Retro

Wolnostojgca / przyscienna
52 mm

Zestaw odptywowy

52.0kg

1szt.

2 lata

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz
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Karta techniczna

Glfz\eﬁlﬁfuz
) ) 1

T
1750 R R

; VOLUME 220L

310
B
; 100
T
o8
o
N
so M

850
460
610

150

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



